Bermuda Goodwill 2022

Round 1 - MOC - Flight 1 Leaderboard

Bermuda Goodwill 2022 - FULL FIELD
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Port Royal Golf Club - A
Port Royal GC - 1

Port Royal Golf Club - B
Port Royal GC - 2

Jupiter Country Club
Jupiter Country Club

Black Diamond Ranch
Black Diamond Ranch GC

Champions Gate Country Club
ChampionGate CC

Aspen Glenn Golf Club 2
Aspen Glen GC 2

Ocean View Golf Club
Ocean View Golf Course

Metedeconk National Golf Club - B
Metedeconk National Golf Club - B

Elm Tree Golf Club
EIlm Tree Golf Club

Country Club of Charleston - A
Country Club of Charleston - A

Ocean View Golf Club - ALL RISE
Ocean View GC - AllRise

Centurion Club - AMEX
Centurion Club

Hogs Head Golf Club
Hogs Head Golf Club

The Comargo Club
The Comargo Club

Trump National Golf Club- Westchester
Trump National GC - Westchester

St. Andrews Old Course (Scotland)
St. Andrews Old Course

Greenwich Country Club
Greenwich Country Club

Rhode Island Country Club
Rhode Island Country Club

Innis Arden Golf Club
Innis Arden Golf Club

Mid Ocean Club - A
Mid Ocean Club

Total

To Par

Net

-13

-12

-12
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-11

-11

-11
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-10

-10
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Total
Net

57
59
58
60
60
59
59
59
61
60
60
60
62
62
62
62
61
61

61


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9008056191414193530?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908488
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908487
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341556354557
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341623462937
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908483
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908484
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908494
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908498
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908500
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908482
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908495
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908491
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908489
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341556354549
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341556354548
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341556354551
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341556354559
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908493
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908497
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908485
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908492
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341623462936
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908496
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908501
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341556354556
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341556354558
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341522800115
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341556354554
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908486
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908502
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908490
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908480
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341556354550
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341556354555
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341556354552
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908503
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341556354553
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341589908481
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079341623462938
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Bermuda Goodwill - Professionals 2022 - FULL FIELD - PROFESSIONAL FLIGHT

Total
m Player Stableford Points

1

2

T3

T3

T3

T3

T7

T7

T7

T7

11

T12

T12

T14

T14

T14

T17

T17

T17

T17

T17

ERIC MANNING (p)
Elm Tree Golf Club

EDDIE KIRBY (p)
Rhode Island Country Club

JESSE BOVILACQUA (p)
Metedeconk National Golf Club - B

DOUG ROHRBAUGH (p)
Aspen Glen GC 2

RYAN ROBERTS (p)
Mid Ocean Club - B

CHRIS GRANTIER (p)
Ocean View GC - AllRise

LYNN JANSON (p)
Black Diamond Ranch GC

SPENCER MELLON (p)
Jupiter Country Club

SEBASTIAN CROOKALL-NIXON (p)
St. Georges Hill Golf Club

CHRIS MARINARO (p)
Trump National GC - Westchester

CRAIG THOMAS (p)
Metropolis Country Club

JEVON ROBERTS (p)
AON Team - 2

BLAKE MORRIS (p)
Country Club of Waterbury

JESSE SMITH-MONTHILL (p)
Golf Club of New England

ANDREW GRUSS (p)
Greenwich Country Club

ANDREW TROTT-FRANCIS (p)
Port Royal GC - 2

BRENT STUDER (p)
Metedeconk National Golf Club

RAY SILNIK (p)
Blue Shamrock GC

CHRIS tank CAVANAGH (p)

Centurion Club

TOM MASON (p)
Country Club of Charleston - B

OJ PITCHER (p)

Ocean View Golf Course

24 (To Par -6)

23 (To Par -5)

22 (To Par -4)

22 (To Par -4)

22 (To Par -4)

22 (To Par -4)

20 (To Par -2)

20 (To Par -2)

20 (To Par -2)

20 (To Par -2)

19 (To Par -1)

18 (To Par E)

18 (To Par E)

17 (To Par +1)

17 (To Par +1)

17 (To Par +1)

16 (To Par +2)

16 (To Par +2)

16 (To Par +2)

16 (To Par +2)

16 (To Par +2)

&


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9008059144774634881?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527014
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527006
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527011
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527029
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527009
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527008
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527020
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527031
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527023
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527024
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527026
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527021
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527015
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527034
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527033
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462452972571
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462520081472
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527019
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527018
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527016
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527007
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T25

T25

T25
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T34
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JOHN HAIGHT (p)
Trump National GC - Bedmister

CHAKA DESILVA (p)
Mid Ocean Club

ANDREW ITTERLY (p)
Country Club of Charleston - A

KIM SWAN (p)
Bent Tree (Dallas)

CAMIKO SMITH (p)
Waccabuc Country Club

BRIAN GOULART (p)
Charles River CC

CHRIS KOPELCHECK (p)
Gulph Mills Golf Club

JORDAN SWAN (p)
Hogs Head Golf Club

NICK ERLICHMAN (p)
Old Sandwich Golf Club

CHRIS GABRIELE (p)
Sleepy Hollow

ANTHONY MOCKLOW (p)
AON Team 1

STEVEN LAMBERT (p)
Port Royal GC - 1

DAVE THOMPSON (p)
Aspen Glen GC 1

GARY MURPHY (p)
Innis Arden Golf Club

ANDREW (AJ) RILEY (p)
The Comargo Club

RJ AUSTIN (p)
ChampionGate CC

RYAN MACK (p)
Essex Country Club

ANDREW SCHROEDER (a)
Silver Spring Country Club

g %
CGoadbyil

16 (To Par +2)

15 (To Par +3)

14 (To Par +4)

13 (To Par +5)

13 (To Par +5)

13 (To Par +5)

13 (To Par +5)

13 (To Par +5)

13 (To Par +5)

13 (To Par +5)

13 (To Par +5)

12 (To Par +6)

11 (To Par +7)

11 (To Par +7)

9 (To Par +9)

9 (To Par +9)

7 (To Par +11)

6 (To Par +12)


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527005
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527010
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527036
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527022
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462520081473
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527017
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527032
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527013
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527028
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527027
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527025
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527004
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527030
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527012
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462520081470
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462520081469
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462486527035
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9008079462520081471

	Bermuda Goodwill 2022 - FULL FIELD
	Bermuda Goodwill - Professionals 2022 - FULL FIELD - PROFESSIONAL FLIGHT

